
BID # 
 

DESCRIPTION     AMOUNT 

  
CONTRACT REVISIONS 

 
 
 

3698 SMALLWARES FOR CATERING SERVICE 
 
RW Smith & Company 
Los Angeles, CA 
 
CKEP, LLC 
Greenwood Village, CO 
 
Sam Tell and Son Inc. 
Farmingdale, NY 
 
Tiger Chef 
Suffern, NY 
 
Jean’s Restaurant Supply 
Corpus Christi, TX 
 
Edward Don & Company 
The Colony, TX 
 
Pasco Brokerage, Inc. 
Plano, TX 
 
Ace Mart Restaurant Supply Co. 
San Antonio, TX 
 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase: 
Revised Contract Total: 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

$40,874.68 
$6,433.65 

$47,308.33 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

TO: The Board of Trustees 
 

FROM: President Cary Israel 
 

DATE:  October 28, 2014 
 

SUBJECT: Recommendation for Approval of Change Order for Competitive 
Sealed Bid 3698 – Smallwares for Catering Service. 
 

SCOPE: This change order will increase our current annual contract to 
cover the cost of changes due to errors in the bidding process 
by CKEP, LLC, Pasco Brokerage, Inc. and Jean’s Restaurant 
Supply on multiple line items on the bid.  The errors have been 
corrected by reawarding those line items to the next lowest 
priced vendor meeting specifications.  The inability of these two 
vendors to honor their pricing on those items will disqualify them 
from receiving awards on future bids with the District. 
 

RECOMMENDATION: RW Smith & Company 
Los Angeles, CA 
 
CKEP, LLC 
Greenwood Village, CO 
 
Sam Tell and Son Inc. 
Farmingdale, NY 
 
Tiger Chef 
Suffern, NY 
 
Jean’s Restaurant Supply 
Corpus Christi, TX 
 
Edward Don & Company 
The Colony, TX 
 
Pasco Brokerage, Inc. 
Plano, TX 
 
Ace Mart Restaurant Supply Co. 
San Antonio, TX 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase: 
Revised Contract Total: 
 

$40,874.68 
$6,433.65 

$47,308.33 

REQUESTING 
DEPARTMENT: 
 

Auxiliary Services 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


